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Order No.

Part designation

Version

EAN
Qty.

Installation advice

UL 94 flammability rating of insulation material

Width
Length

Colour
Function
Height
Length
Material
Snap-on

UL 94 flammability rating of insulation material

Approvals institutes

eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1050000000

1050080000

1050070000

1050020000

1072200000

WAP 2.5-10

WAP 2.5-10 BL

WAP 2.5-10 BR

WAP 2.5-10 GE

WAP 2.5-10 GN

| WAP 2.5-10

1072210000

WAP 2.5-10 VI

Modular terminal, accessories, End and
intermediate plate, violet, 1.5 mm
4008190455460

50 pc(s).

Direct mounting
VO

1.5 mm
56 mm

violet
End plate
33.5 mm
56 mm
Wemid
No

VO

MEZ25

27-14-11-99
27-14-11-33
27-14-11-33

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, dark
beige, 1.5 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, blue/light
blue, 1.5 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, brown,
1.5 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, yellow,
1.5 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, green,
1.5 mm
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1050050000

1050060000

1050040000

1050010000

1050090000

WAP 2.5-10 GR

WAP 2.5-10 OR

WAP 2.5-10 RT

WAP 2.5-10 SW

WAP 2.5-10 WS

| WAP 2.5-10

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, grey, 1.5
mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, Orange,
1.5 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, red, 1.5
mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, black,
1.5 mm

Modular terminal, accessories, End and intermediate plate, white,
1.5 mm
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